Publicity Report - Livestock Information
Page 1

Birthdate
Weight

Place / Rank Name Tattoo #

Registry No. Animal Name

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2

Section SHET - Shetland
ShowDate: Tuesday, Sept.23, 2014 at 1:00 pm

Judges: Doug Gehring

Class 2201 - Yearling Ram

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39870
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S37441
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S37440
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S37452
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S37444
Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States
37379

Hythe Hawthorn 1304

Spring Vaas 0461

Spring Joker 0460

Spring Anubis 0471

Spring Hoyt 0464

0278/85 Bryn Meadow Peregrin

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

901

903

902

906

904

905

03/06/2013

03/25/2013

03/22/2013

04/20/2013

03/28/2013

04/19/2013

Class 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Katie Cole
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39346
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S$39328
Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
S 40006
Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39308
Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
S39249
Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States
S39236
Airey, *Montana

Group -1

Red Bud Nigel 0026

Spring Chewy 0500

Hythe Fynn 1421

Wildair Remy 0017

Olive Branch Geode 0015

Freddys Cadillac 0052

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0015
Show #:

0052
Show #:

625

913

907

12

910

909

04/03/2014

04/09/2014

03/11/2014

03/24/2014

03/27/2014

03/24/2014
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Place / Rank Name
Registry No.

Animal Name

Page 2

Tattoo # Birthdate
Weight

Class 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39309
8th Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States
39213
9th 6th Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States
S39240

Group -1 - (cont.)

Wildair Pascal 0018

115 Vinegar Ridge Mr Beans

Freddys Eugene 0061

04/03/2014
Show #: 13

03/28/2014
Show #: 911

0061 04/05/2014
Show #: 912

Class 2210 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st 1st Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
S39247
2nd  2nd Katie Cole
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39348
3rd Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States
S39312
4th Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States
S39552
5th Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39768
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S39318
7th Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States
S39245
8th  4th Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S39319
9th 5th Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States
S$39243
10th  6th Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S39317

6th 3rd

Group -2

Olive Branch Topaz 0013

Red Bud Bear 0028

Wildair Poe 0022

Bellwether Bard 607B

Hythe Felix 1403

Springstube 1zzy 0501

Olive Branch Pumice 0011

Spring Football 0485

Freddys Jude 0064

Springstube Weezy 0489

0013 04/09/2014
Show #: 914

04/10/2014
Show #: 623

04/26/2014
Show #: 15

04/19/2014
Show #: 14

04/09/2014
Show #: 908

04/14/2014
Show #: 917

0011 04/11/2014
Show #: 915

04/15/2014
Show #: 918

0064 04/15/2014
Show #: 919

04/14/2014
Show #: 916

Class 2220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Cole, Katie
Bolton, MA
United States

Entry

(cont.)

Show #: 420
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Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 3

Birthdate
Weight

Class 2220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle

Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA

United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

926

922

23

22

925

924

921

923

Class 2225 - Grand Champion Ram

1st

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

S 39870

Hythe Hawthorn 1304

Show #:

901

03/06/2013

Class 2226 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA

1st

United States
S37441

Spring Vaas 0461

Show #:

903

03/25/2013

Class 2230 - Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd  1st

3rd

4th

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

S 37698

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

S37624

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

37235

Smith, Hannah

Hythe Harmony 1302

Freddys Mabel 0042

113 SFF Freyja

(cont.)

Show #:

0042
Show #:

Show #:

928

929

935

03/15/2013

03/22/2013

04/01/2013
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 2230 - Yearling Ewe

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Charlotte, VT
United States
37590
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S37442
Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
S37671
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S37449
Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
S 38002
Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States
37234
Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
S37433
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S37443
Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States
S37432

Group - - (cont.)

108 Lan Davi Myrtle

Spring Merida 0462

Olive Branch Juno 0008

Spring Hershel 0469

Hythe Honey Bee 1305

112 SSF Signe

Freddys Agnus 0047

Spring Cadence 0463

Freddys Starla 0069

Show #:

Show #:

0008
Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

0047

Show #:

Show #:

0065
Show #:

939

930

933

937

927

934

936

932

931

04/17/2013

03/25/2013

03/28/2013

04/16/2013

03/28/2013

04/01/2013

04/06/2013

03/28/2013

03/26/2013

Class 2235 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

941

940

943

944

945

Class 2240 - Senior Ewe Lamb

(cont.)
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Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 5

Birthdate
Weight

Class 2240 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st

Pam Cole
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39342

Group - - (cont.)

Red Bud Clem 0022

Show #:

999

03/13/2014

Class 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd  1st

3rd 2nd

4th 3rd

5th  4th

6th

7th

8th  5th

9th  6th

10th

Group -1

Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States

S39234

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

S39239

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

S$39233

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S39248

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S 39307

Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States

S39237

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

39214

Katie Cole
Bolton, MA
United States

S 39345

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

S 39310

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

39215

Freddys Aster 0050

Freddys Goliad 0055

Freddys Bluebelle 0049

Olive Branch Amethyst 0014

Wildair Rosie 0016

Freddys Lana 0053

116 Vinegar Ridge Flute

Red Bud Nora 0025

Wildair Faye 0019

117 Vinegar Ridge Viola

0050
Show #:

0055
Show #:

0049
Show #:

0014

Show #:

Show #:

0053

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

948

954

949

951

58

950

952

628

59

953

03/20/2014

04/02/2014

03/20/2014

03/27/2014

03/24/2014

03/26/2014

03/30/2014

04/03/2014

04/03/2014

04/02/2014

Class 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st 1st

2nd

3rd 2nd

Group -2

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

S39244

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

S 39871

Katie Cole

Olive Branch Pearl 0010

Hythe Fawn 1419

(cont.)

0010
Show #:

Show #:

956

946

04/11/2014

04/12/2014
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Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 6

Birthdate
Weight

Class 2250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Bolton, MA
United States
S 39347
Airey, Carol
Bolton, MA
United States
S39311
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

S39322
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S39315
Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
S 39872
Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
S39316
Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

539324

Group - 2 - (cont.)

Red Bud Bonnie 0027

Wildair Paisley 0021

Spring Constantine 0493

Springstube Pookie 0495

Hythe Fern 1420

Springstube Solace 0492

Spring Cookie Cream 0496

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

679

60

961

957

947

958

955

04/10/2014

04/26/2014

04/28/2014

04/19/2014

04/12/2014

04/19/2014

04/08/2014

Class 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Huckery, Patricia
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle

Bolton, MA
United States

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States

Cole, Katie
Bolton, MA
United States

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

Springstube, *Alexandra

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

962

968

967

963

67

427

964
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Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 7

Birthdate
Weight

Class 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

9th

W. Stockbridge, MA
United States

Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

965

966

Class 2270 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

S 37698

Hythe Harmony 1302

Show #:

928

03/15/2013

Class 2271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe

1st

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

S37624

Freddys Mabel 0042

0042
Show #:

929

03/22/2013

Class 2275 - Exhibitor's Flock

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle

Bolton, MA
United States

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

970

975

974

971

973

Class 2277 - Breeder's Flock

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States

Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
United States

Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States

Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

563

978

976

977
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 2278 - Get of Sire
1st Tower, *Olivia
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 251
2nd Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 564
3rd Airey, *Montana
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 547
4th Smith, Hannah
Charlotte, VT
United States
Entry Show#: 979
5th Cole, Katie
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #. 442
6th Springstube, *Georgianna
W Stockbridge, MA
Entry Show #: 981
7th Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 980
Class 2285 - Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
Dritod States 0055 04/02/2014
S$39239 Freddys Goliad 0055 Show #: 954
Class 2290 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 564
Class 2291 - Premier Breeder
1st Norseen, Nan
Bolton, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 564
Class 2294 - Jr Show Champion Ram
st Springstube, *Alexandra
W. Stockbridge, MA
United States 03/25/2013
S37441 Spring Vaas 0461 Show #: 903
Class 2295 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram
1st Katie Cole
Bolton, MA
United States 04/03/2014
S 39346 Red Bud Nigel 0026 Show #: 625
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 2296 - Jr Show Champion Ewe
st Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA
pouton. ML 0042 03/22/2013
S37624 Freddys Mabel 0042 Show #: 929
Class 2297 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe
1st Tower, *Isabelle
Bolton, MA 0055 04/02/2014
S$39239 Freddys Goliad 0055 Show #: 954

End Of Report
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