Page 1

Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate Registry No. Animal Name Weight

#### Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2 Section SHET - Shetland

ShowDate: Tuesday, Sept.23, 2014 at 1:00 pm

Judges: Doug Gehring

		Jourgest Doug Commig			
2201 - Ye	arling Ram				
	Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States S 39870	Hythe Hawthorn 1304	Show #:	901	03/06/2013
1st 2nd	Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA United States S37441 Springstube, *Georgianna	Spring Vaas 0461	Show #:	903	03/25/2013
3rd	W Stockbridge, MA S37440 Springstube, *Georgianna	Spring Joker 0460	Show #:	902	03/22/2013
	W Stockbridge, MA S37452	Spring Anubis 0471	Show #:	906	04/20/2013
4th	W. Stockbridge, MA United States S37444	Spring Hoyt 0464	Show #:	904	03/28/2013
	Charlotte, VT United States 37379	0278/85 Bryn Meadow Peregrin	Show #:	905	04/19/2013
2210 - Ju	•				
1st	Katie Cole Bolton, MA United States S 39346	Red Bud Nigel 0026	Show #:	625	04/03/2014
2na	W Stockbridge, MA	Spring Chewy 0500	Show #:	913	04/09/2014
	Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States S 40006	Hythe Fynn 1421	Show #:	907	03/11/2014
3rd	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S 39308	Wildair Remy 0017	Show #:	12	03/24/2014
4th	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S39249	Olive Branch Geode 0015	0015		03/27/2014
	Huckery, Patricia Bolton, MA United States S39236	Freddys Cadillac 0052	0052	909	03/24/2014
5th	Airey, *Montana	•			
	1st 2nd 3rd 4th  2210 - Ju 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Bolton, MA United States S 39870  1st Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA United States S37441  2nd Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA  S37440  3rd Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA  S37452  4th Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA United States S37444  Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT United States 37379  2210 - Junior Ram Lamb Group - 1  1st Katie Cole Bolton, MA United States S 39346  2nd Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA  S39328  Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States S 40006  3rd Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S 39308  4th Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S 39308  4th Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S 39249 Huckery, Patricia Bolton, MA United States S 39236	Norseen, Nan	Norseen, Nan	Norseen, Nan

(cont.)

Page 2

Place	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
lass	2210 - Juni	or Ram Lamb Group - 1	l - (cont.)		
8th		Bolton, MA United States S 39309 Smith, Hannah	Wildair Pascal 0018	<b>Show #:</b> 13	04/03/2014
9th	6th	Charlotte, VT United States 39213 Tower, *Isabelle	115 Vinegar Ridge Mr Beans	<b>Show #:</b> 911	03/28/2014
		Bolton, MA United States S39240	Freddys Eugene 0061	0061 <b>Show #:</b> 912	04/05/2014
lass	2210 - Juni	or Ram Lamb Group - 2	2		
1st	1st	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States S39247	Olive Branch Topaz 0013	0013 <b>Show #:</b> 914	04/09/2014
2nd	2nd	Katie Cole Bolton, MA United States S 39348	Red Bud Bear 0028	<b>Show #:</b> 623	04/10/2014
3rd 4th		Airey, Carol Bolton, MA United States S39312 Airey, Carol	Wildair Poe 0022	<b>Show #:</b> 15	04/26/2014
5th		Bolton, MA United States S39552 Norseen, Nan	Bellwether Bard 607B	<b>Show #:</b> 14	04/19/2014
6th	3rd	Bolton, MA United States S 39768 Springstube, *Alexandra	Hythe Felix 1403	<b>Show #:</b> 908	04/09/2014
7th		W. Stockbridge, MA United States S39318 Huckery, Patricia	Springstube Izzy 0501	<b>Show #:</b> 917	04/14/2014
8th	4th	Bolton, MA United States S39245 Springstube, *Georgianna	Olive Branch Pumice 0011	0011 <b>Show</b> #: 915	04/11/2014
9th	5th	W Stockbridge, MA S39319 Tower, *Isabelle	Spring Football 0485	<b>Show</b> #: 918	04/15/2014
10th	6th	Bolton, MA United States S39243 Springstube, *Alexandra	Freddys Jude 0064	0064 <b>Show #:</b> 919	04/15/2014
		W. Stockbridge, MA United States S39317	Springstube Weezy 0489	<b>Show #:</b> 916	04/14/2014
	2220 - Pair	of Ram Lambs			
1st		Cole, Katie Bolton, MA United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 420	
			Entry (cont.)	<b>Show #:</b> 420	

Printed At 09/23/2014 10:17:06 PM

Page 3

	Registry No.	Animal Name			Weight
lass 2220 - Pair	•	(cont.)			
2nd	Tower, *Olivia				
	Bolton, MA				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	926	
2md	Norseen, Nan	Entry	Show #:	920	
3rd	Bolton, MA				
	United States				
	Office States	Entry	Show #:	922	
4th	Airey, Carol		D=2		
	Bolton, MA				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	23	
5th	Airey, *Montana				
	Bolton, MA				
	United States	_	<b>45</b> #		
		Entry	Show #:	22	
5th	Tower, *Isabelle				
	Bolton, MA United States				
	Officed States	Entry	Show #:	925	
7th	Springstube, *Georgianna	Litty	SHOW π.	723	
/ tii	W Stockbridge, MA				
	W blockbridge, Wir				
		Entry	Show #:	924	
Bth	Huckery, Patricia	·			
	Bolton, MA				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	921	
9th	Springstube, *Alexandra				
	W. Stockbridge, MA				
	United States	Enter	Show #:	923	
		Entry	Show #:	923	
ass 2225 - Grar	nd Champion Ram				
lst	Norseen, Nan				
	Bolton, MA				00/06/001
	United States				03/06/201
	S 39870	Hythe Hawthorn 1304	Show #:	901	
ass 2226 - Res	erve Grand Champion Ram				
st	Springstube, *Alexandra				
	W. Stockbridge, MA				
	United States				03/25/201
	S37441	Spring Vaas 0461	Show #:	903	
lass 2230 - Year	ling Fwe				
	<del>-</del>				
1st	Norseen, Nan				
	Bolton, MA United States				03/15/201
	S 37698	Hythe Harmony 1302	Show #:	928	
2nd 1st	Tower, *Isabelle	J	DAIO W III	0	
	Bolton, MA				
	United States		0042		03/22/201
	S37624	Freddys Mabel 0042	Show #:	929	
Brd	Smith, Hannah	- -			
	Charlotte, VT				04/01/201
	United States				04/01/201
	37235	113 SFF Freyja	Show #:	935	
th	Smith, Hannah				
ŀth	Smith, Hannah				

Printed At 09/23/2014 10:17:06 PM

Page 4

					i ago 4
Place	/ R	ank Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Class 2	2230	Yearling Ewe Group (cont.	)		
5th	2nd	Charlotte, VT United States 37590 Springstube, *Georgianna	108 Lan Davi Myrtle	<b>Show #:</b> 939	04/17/2013
		W Stockbridge, MA			03/25/2013
6th	3rd	S37442 Tower, *Olivia	Spring Merida 0462	<b>Show #:</b> 930	03/23/2013
7th	4th	Bolton, MA United States S37671	Olive Branch Juno 0008	0008 <b>Show #:</b> 933	03/28/2013
/ui	4111	Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA United States S37449	Spring Hershel 0469	<b>Show #:</b> 937	04/16/2013
8th		Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States S 38002	Hythe Honey Bee 1305	<b>Show #:</b> 927	03/28/2013
9th		Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT United States 37234	112 SSF Signe	<b>Show #:</b> 934	04/01/2013
10th	5th	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States		0047	04/06/2013
11th	6th	S37433 Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA	Freddys Agnus 0047	<b>Show #:</b> 936	02/20/2012
12th	7th	S37443 Tower, *Isabelle Bolton, MA	Spring Cadence 0463	<b>Show #:</b> 932	03/28/2013
		United States S37432	Freddys Starla 0069	0065 <b>Show #:</b> 931	03/26/2013
Class 2	2235	Pair of Yearling Ewes			
1st		Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT United States			
2nd		Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 941	
3rd		Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 940	
4th		Tower, *Isabelle Bolton, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 943	
5th		United States  Tower, *Olivia  Bolton, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 944	
		United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 945	

Class 2240 - Senior Ewe Lamb

Page 5

Plac	e / Ra	ank Name Registry	No.	Animal Name	Tatto	0 #	Birthdate Weight
lass 1st	2240	- Senior Ewe Lamb Pam Cole Bolton, MA	Group (con	i.)			00/10/201
		United States S 39342	1	Red Bud Clem 0022	Show #:	999	03/13/2014
lass	2250		Group - 1	100 Bus Civili 00 <b>22</b>	SHOW W		
1st		Huckery, Patricia	о.оцр .				
		Bolton, MA United States S39234		Freddys Aster 0050	0050 <b>Show</b> #:	948	03/20/2014
2nd	1st	Tower, *Isabelle Bolton, MA		Treadys rister 6050		710	04/02/201
3rd	2nd	United States S39239 Tower, *Isabelle		Freddys Goliad 0055	0055 <b>Show</b> #:	954	04/02/2014
Sia	Ziid	Bolton, MA United States \$39233		Freddys Bluebelle 0049	0049 <b>Show</b> #:	949	03/20/2014
4th	3rd	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA		Freddys Bluebelle 0049		949	00/07/001
5th	4th	United States \$39248		Olive Branch Amethyst 0014	0014 <b>Show</b> #:	951	03/27/2014
Jui	4111	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States S 39307		Wildair Rosie 0016	Show #:	58	03/24/2014
6th		Huckery, Patricia Bolton, MA United States S39237		Freddys Lana 0053	0053 <b>Show #:</b>	950	03/26/2014
7th		Smith, Hannah Charlotte, V7 United States 39214		116 Vinegar Ridge Flute	Show #:	952	03/30/2014
8th	5th	Katie Cole Bolton, MA					04/03/2014
9th	6th	United States S 39345 Airey, *Montana		Red Bud Nora 0025	Show #:	628	3 ., 05/201
10.		Bolton, MA United States S 39310		Wildair Faye 0019	Show #:	59	04/03/2014
10th		Smith, Hannah Charlotte, V7 United States 39215		117 Vinegar Ridge Viola	Show #:	953	04/02/2014
Class	2250		Group - 2		D22011 11 *		
1st	1st	Tower, *Olivia	<b></b>				
		Bolton, MA United States			0010		04/11/2014
2nd		S39244 Norseen, Nan		Olive Branch Pearl 0010	Show #:	956	
		Bolton, MA United States S 39871		Hythe Fawn 1419	Show #:	946	04/12/2014
3rd	2nd	Katie Cole					

Page 6

Place	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
lass	2250 - Jur	nior Ewe Lamb Group - 2 -	(cont.)		
		Bolton, MA			04/10/2014
		United States			04/10/2014
		S 39347	Red Bud Bonnie 0027	<b>Show #:</b> 67	79
4th		Airey, Carol			
		Bolton, MA			04/26/2014
		United States			04/26/2014
		S39311	Wildair Paisley 0021	Show #:	50
5th	3rd	Springstube, *Georgianna			
		W Stockbridge, MA			04/29/2014
					04/28/2014
		S39322	Spring Constantine 0493	<b>Show #:</b> 96	51
6th	4th	Springstube, *Alexandra			
		W. Stockbridge, MA			04/19/2014
		United States	G : 1 B 1: 0405	GT 11 01	
		S39315	Springstube Pookie 0495	<b>Show #:</b> 95	57
7th		Norseen, Nan			
		Bolton, MA			04/12/2014
		United States	H 4 F 1400	G1 // 0	
0.1	1	S 39872	Hythe Fern 1420	<b>Show #:</b> 94	17
8th	5th	Springstube, *Alexandra			
		W. Stockbridge, MA			04/19/2014
		United States	C	GI // 0/	
0.1	c.1	S39316	Springstube Solace 0492	<b>Show #:</b> 95	08
9th	6th	Springstube, *Georgianna			
		W Stockbridge, MA			04/08/2014
		520224	Sming Cookin Charm 0406	Cl #. 04	
		S39324	Spring Cookie Cream 0496	<b>Show #:</b> 95	),
lass	2260 - Pai	r of Ewe Lambs			
1st		Huckery, Patricia			
150		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
		Cinted States	Entry	Show #: 96	52
2nd		Tower, *Olivia	•		
		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
		2	Entry	Show #: 96	58
3rd		Tower, *Isabelle	,		
		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
			Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 96	57
4th		Norseen, Nan	•		
		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
			Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 96	53
5th		Airey, *Montana	·		
		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
			Entry	Show #:	57
6th		Cole, Katie	·		
		Bolton, MA			
		United States			
			Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 42	27
		C '.1 II 1	•		
7th		Smith, Hannah			
7th		Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT			
7th		Charlotte, VT			
7th			Entry	<b>Show</b> #: 96	54

(cont.)

Place / Rank Tattoo # Name **Birthdate Animal Name** Weight Registry No. Class 2260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs Group - - (cont.) W. Stockbridge, MA United States Show #: 965 Entry Springstube, \*Georgianna 9th W Stockbridge, MA Entry Show #: 966 Class 2270 - Grand Champion Ewe Norseen, Nan 1st Bolton, MA 03/15/2013 United States S 37698 Hythe Harmony 1302 Show #: 928 Class 2271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe Tower, \*Isabelle 1st Bolton, MA 0042 03/22/2013 **United States** Freddys Mabel 0042 Show #: 929 S37624 Class 2275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States 970 Show #: Entry Tower, \*Olivia 2nd Bolton, MA **United States** Show #: 975 Entry Tower, \*Isabelle 3rd Bolton, MA United States Entry Show #: 974 4th Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT **United States** Entry Show #: 971 5th Springstube, \*Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA Entry Show #: 973 Class 2277 - Breeder's Flock 1st Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA **United States** Entry Show #: 563 Tower, \*Isabelle 2nd Bolton, MA United States Entry Show #: 978 3rd Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT **United States** Show #: 976 Entry 4th Springstube, \*Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA Entry Show #: 977

Page 7

Page 8

Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight	
Class 2278 - G					
1st	Tower, *Olivia Bolton, MA United States				
	Ciffica States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 251		
2nd	Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States	•			
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 564		
3rd	Airey, *Montana Bolton, MA United States				
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 547		
4th	Smith, Hannah Charlotte, VT United States				
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 979		
5th	Cole, Katie Bolton, MA United States				
6th	Springstube, *Georgianna W Stockbridge, MA	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 442		
		Entre	CI #- 001		
7th	Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA United States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 981		
	Office States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 980		
Class 2285 - Be	est Fleeced Sheep			<del></del>	
1st	Tower, *Isabelle				
150	Bolton, MA		0055	0.4/0.2/2.01.4	
	United States S39239	Freddys Goliad 0055	0055 <b>Show #:</b> 954	04/02/2014	
Class 2290 - Pr	emier Exhibitor				
1st	Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States				
		Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 564		
Class 2291 - Pr	emier Breeder				
1st	Norseen, Nan Bolton, MA United States				
	Cinted States	Entry	<b>Show #:</b> 564		
Class 2294 - Jr	Show Champion Ram				
1st	Springstube, *Alexandra W. Stockbridge, MA			03/25/2013	
	United States S37441	Spring Vaas 0461	<b>Show #:</b> 903	02, 23, 2013	
Class 2295 - Jr	Show Reserve Champion Ram				
1st	Katie Cole				
	Bolton, MA United States S 39346	Red Bud Nigel 0026	<b>Show #:</b> 625	04/03/2014	
	5 575 10	1100 200 111501 0020	SHOW IF. 023		

Page 9 Place / Rank Tattoo # **Birthdate** Name Registry No. **Animal Name** Weight Class 2296 - Jr Show Champion Ewe 1st Tower, \*Isabelle Bolton, MA United States 0042 03/22/2013 S37624 Freddys Mabel 0042 929 Show #: Class 2297 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe Tower, \*Isabelle 1st Bolton, MA 0055 04/02/2014 United States S39239 Freddys Goliad 0055 Show #: 954

**End Of Report**